B C06PA D5LENNTA

000 «CHEPA OBLLENMUTA>»
460048 r.OpeHbypr yn.lLleB4eHKO
0.38 kKB.46
Ten.: 8 (3532) 40-42-81
Ten.: 8 (3532) 43-42-81
p/c4 40702810303000138546 B
OO0 Nel7 «OpeHbyprckunm»
Mpueosmxkckoro dunnana MNMAO
«MpomcBaA3bLbaHK»
k/c4 30101810700000000803
BUK 042202803

NWHH 5610244624 KEGB““
KMNn 561001001
Ol'PH 1225600002210
e-mail: scto-oren@mail.ru,
404281@mail.ru

KOP3UHA O/MAKAP.900 CEP. APACH A800104

BbicoTa HETTO, mm
OnvHa HETTO, MM
WnpuHa HETTO, MM
Hanpsi>keHune

Bec HETTO, kr

Bec BPYTTO, kr
BbicoTa BPYTTO, MM
OnvHa BPYTTO, MM
LWunpuvHa BPYTTO, MM
CtpaHa

Mol HoCTb, KBT

215
160
290
0
0.3
1.19
360
340
160
UTannsa
0

ApTukyn: 143366
LeHa: 7 153,92 P
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